TOWNSHIP OF UNION BOARD OF EDUCATION FILE CODE 3453
UNION, NEW JERSEY
EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

SCHOOL : Union High School-HS Foothall 2/24/2015

DEPARTMENT.: Athletics Vendor: Cherrydale Farms

VENDOR AMOUNT : $7000.00 approx.

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE [attach appropriate invoice(s)]: This check will be for the Football Program
band its fundraiser. Proceeds will go towards team apparel and items needed for theteam.

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund — Policy and Procedure Manual, | request approval of
the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000. ' '

Linda lonta- Director of Athietics, Phys Ed, Health & Nurses
NAME

A=K S

SIGNATURE

*******************************************************************************

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedural Manual, student bodies, only written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.

| approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

James J. Damato, Board Secretary ‘ Date

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator : Date



TOWNSHIP OF UNION BOARD OF EDUCATION FILE CODE 3453
UNION, NEW JERSEY

EXHIBIT B-1

. Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

SCHOOL : Union High School-HS Baseball Club. 2/19/2015
DEPARTMENT: Athietics Vendor: Gogashi-Designs

VENDOR AMOUNT ;_$3000.00 approx.

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE [attach appropriate invoice(s)}: This check will be for the Baseball Program
booklet that is published every vear as a fundraiser. Proceeds will toward team apparel and items
needed for the feam,

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund — Policy and Procedure Manual, | request approval of
the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.

Linda lonta- Director of Athletics, Phys Ed, Health & Nurses
NAME

SIGNATURE

s o8 o o o 50K SR SR oK ok o ok o8 o ok o o ok o o ok ok o SRR oK R oK ok R SR o ok s s sl o R ok ROk R ok ok ksl sk ok e s ok sk e e ok R OR ROk ok o R ok ok K

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedural Manual, student bodies, only written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.

| approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

James J, Damato, Board Secretary Date

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator Date



EXHIBIT B-1
Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000,00.

School: Kawameeh Middle School - Date: February 18, 2015

Department: Ski/Snowboard Club

Vendor: Passaic Valley Coaches Amount: Not to Exceed $4,000

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (Attach appropriate invoice(s):
Ski/Snowboard Overnight Trip to Stowe, VT Transportation Payment

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund - Policy and Procedure
Manual, I request approval of the referenced expenditure in excess of
$1,000.00

Jason Malanda — Principal
Name

/ﬁim s,

nature

Per the Student Organization Fund - Policy and Procedural Manual,
student bodies, only with written approval of either/or the Board
Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract for
the purchase of goods and services greater than $1000.00.

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

James J. Damato, Board Secretary Date

Manny Vieira, Business Administrator Date



71 Rive'r Road
Chatham, NJ 07928-1930

Phane: 973-635-2374
Fax; 973-635-0198
Toll Fres 800-675-0287
Website: www.passaicvalleycoach.com
Email: anne@passaicvalleycoach,com
Emergency; 973-635-0398
Charter Contract Confirmed: 02/12/15
Charter No. ! 19203
Kristen Hudson Phone: 732-687-9545
Kawameeh Middle School Ski Fax: 908-687-5741
Kawme'?_'h Middle School Order Date: 11/20/2014
490 David Terrace
Union, NJ 07083
Sales Rep: Anne

Thank you for selecting Passaic Valley Coaches for your upcoming trip. We are committed to providing you with
the very best service possible. This Contract serves for your transportation needs shown below and as your Invoice.
We must receive your deposit along with one signed and dated copy of this letter by the due date of the deposit shown
below. Please review the following information to confirm our understanding of the services we will provide. Please
write your Charter No. on all correspondence and payment,

Group Name: Kawameeh Middle School Ski # Coaches: ]

Group Leader: Kristen Hudson Equipment: 55 Passenger Motorcoach
Destination:  Stowe, Burlington VT

Leave Date:  Friday, March 20, 2015 Return Date: Sunday, March 22, 2015
Spot Time: 12:00 pm Retn\Drop Time: 8:00 pm
Depart Time: 12:30 pm

Destination Burlington, VT
Pickup Union, NJ Details: Doubletree Burlington Hotel
Location; Kawameeh Middle School A Stowe, VT
Union High School . Stowe Mountain
Due Dates  Description Amount Date Received Transport Charge: ‘ $3,584.00
12/1514  Signed Contract Amount Paid; $0.00
02/20/15 Deposit $900.00 : Balance Due: ' $3,584.00

02/20/15 30Day Cancel Fee
03/06/15 Balance Due

If paying by credit card, a 3% processing fee will be added to total.
2014 Itinerary. Any change in itinerary may affect price.

Pickup group at Kawameeh Middle School 490 David Terrace, ]
then pickup AT UNION HIGH SCHOOL-2350 N 3rd St--approx 6hr drive to VT,
Hotel: Doubletree Burlington Hotel 1117 Williston Road, Burlington VT
Stowe Mountain, 5781 Mountain Road, Stowe VT
Driver to stay with group at hotel with private room provided by customer. Driver to shuttle group from hotel to
mountain. Group to eat breakfast and dinner at hotel.
At end of trip, drop everyone oiff at Kawameeh Middle School.

Any applicable parking fee to be paid by customer.
No driver gratuity included in this contract.



71 River Road
Chatham, NJ 07928-1930

Phane: 973-635-2374
Fax: 973-635-0199
Toll Fres 800-675-0287
Website: wwiw, passaicvaileycoach,com
Email: anne@passaicvalleycoach.com
Emergency: 973-635-0398
Charter Contract Confirmed: 02/12/15

Charter No. : 19293

If you have not already done so, please remember to send us a complete itinerary to insure the success of your trip.

Please call if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Anne
Charter Party Authorized Signature Date Charter Sales



Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00
SCHOOT,_|_ ) HS. DATE 5] ~ , NI
ACCOUNT NAME U‘H’S?ﬂ-(\ ACCT. 2 Dr"l' i
VENDOR A’L&fhﬁ’ slne . MOUNT‘ES,MOO

PURPOSE OF EX‘_‘E’FNDITURE (ATTACH AFPROFRIATE INVOICE(S):

MM_W;AME@_#M__MMMM Shdus ”

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Folicy and Procedure Manual, [ request approval
of the referenced expenditure in cxcess of $1,000.00

Per the Student Or gam?a‘aon Funds — Folicy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
~approval of cither/or the Board Secretary/Business Adrunistrator, may obligate fhemselves by contract
for ’rha purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

1 approve thc purchase of goods/sexvices per the attached,

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY | DATE

Manuél E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE



COMPLETE SECTION T ONLT ' - S S Pate ‘.:5/4/ /"2—0”
I. This wzll autborize tha TEas;;er of the HN&DN RIGE SCHOOL BDGSEHE A&SOGI&TIDN ta
- pay $‘ t;_ 0¥ 0 AV ta the ardsar of . /QA&:J e . .
and a’ﬁarge the account ot - )H/{//‘/Q’(_ Alcc'f;. “No. i% :
' '."':“F,LE?P“E-' : / ).OAm/ ,/%fc(m ?Zf’n/ﬁ/ for o Sughii b I ‘LJ*'-&’ ‘

i s G

cith or Activity S wamlty Adv.z.ser - .Signature _'J

**ﬁw**w*w****+*x—****+¢* #M**w*&

II. Account Dalance 4 ,2«(_9 2. iﬁg% Verified by f/ﬁmj/ﬁ
pare AN comedt{d wil e (Lt st [l e

Wi oa/rmrzﬁ -
IIT. }lp_p:ow:d %Mﬁb MMW&D © " Dake - :3[‘-1{"(&-’

_ Pripcipdl |- Signathre ‘ . [

V. Dace Paid : . Cheok wo. Agmennt No.

P:ocessed by

mwwmmt AT AT e



Auclio | ted .
170,172 1 Weethold Ave Rental Quote

Roselle Park, NJ 07204 PRINTEL); February 19, 2015
90B-620-1007 QUOTE ND: R-1370
fax: 00B-B20-1006 QUOTED BY: Carl Vitiello
CUSTOMER: Union High School DATE OUT: March 13, 2015 10:00 AM
CONTACT: Tames Mosscr DATE BACK; March 2%, 2015 9:00 PM
ADDRESS: 23350 North 3rd 8t PROJECT: Union HS musical 2015
Union, NJ 07083
T e e e
EQL IPMENT TITLE: Union HS musical 2015 eq pment VENUE: Union High School
FQP REFEREMCE:  R-1370EQLOI] 2350 North 3rd St
Union, NI 07083
START DATE: Mar-13-15 9:30 am  SETUP: Mar-13-15 10:00 am
END DATE: Mar-29-153 9:00 pm  STRIKE: Mar-29-15 5:00 pm
SHOW START: Mar~1 5-13 10:00 an SHDW END: Mair-29415 500 pm
Oty Description Unit Price Days ListPrice Discount Price
Audio
1 Yamaha MTCL-48 $386.0% 5 11,930435 7016 % $576.04
1 Yamaha M7CL PSU $0.00
I An appropriate variety and quantity of DIs will be suppliec $0.00
1 An appropmiate varjety and quantity of mics will be supplie $C.00
16 Mipro MU-551L Condenser ommi Lavalier $2.18 5 $17440 0.6 % §52.04
4 AKG CA80RI Condenser cardioid boundary mic $15.79 5 $315.80 70.16 & $94.23
1 Yamaha M8202ii; 2x4" drivers 20 watts $13.95 5 $69.75 7016 % $20.81
1 Yamaha MS202ii, 2x4" drivers 20 watts 513.95 3 $69.75 70.16 % $20.81
1 Vega 4ch Wireless Lav Kit $120.00 3 $600.00 70.16%  $179.03
1 Sennheizer 300 G3; 16¢ch Rack; RE-A&G $272.39 5 11,36195 70,16 % $406.40
8 Sernheiser SK300 &3 Bodypack transmitter Range A 516. $21.26 5 885040 70.06%  $253.76
8 Bcltpack Pouch §1.00 5 $40.00 7016 % $11.94
8 Sennheiser SK300 G3 Bodypack transmikter Range G 566- $21.26 5 $85040 70.16%  $253.76
3 ‘ Beltack Pouuh N $100 5 $40.00 70.16 % $11.94
T R it R D S T e PRI
Li ghzmg & theo
1 Conductor camera with mounting elamp or tripod,
1 two video motitors under L & R goal posts with
i
Producnon & Supplws
6 Nexcare 3/4" clear first aid tape; aka Face Tape §2.75 I $16.50 $16.50

Balterics AA 7 $0.83 1 $212.48 $212 48

C'ammmumtwns

1 Clear-Com PS-22; Dual channe! Intercom sysiem powet sc $21.00 5 $105.00 70.14 % $31.25
1 Clear-Com P8-22; Dual channel Intercom system power st $z1.00 3 F105.00 7016 % $31.33
5 BeverDynamic DT-108, single muff headset $5.20 3 $130.00 70.16 % $38.79
5 Clear-Com RS-502; Dual Channel Intercom Belipack $15.72 5 $393.00 70.16%  $117.27
1 HME; Witcless Corom Kit $161.88 5 $800.40 70.16%  $241.52
] HME RF Comm case

1

HM’P RF Comm racI-c
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Autdia Incorporated
170-172 W Wostfield Ave Rental Quote

ALl(llO Roselie Park, NJ 07204 PRINTED: February 19, 2005

Ao, 908-620-1007 QUOTE NO: R-1370
' fax: 908-620-1006 QUOTED BY: Carl Vitiello
. g“}m pment subTotal ; $2, 570 00
.awﬂmﬂmlﬂ \\'1 {?;J‘n mﬂw‘ !,( i :.'\. ‘Hﬁ% vt\%m"ﬁ ‘&.1“‘ mm W }!M :I?i‘l-‘..’lk‘.‘{f‘..‘i(}}mm&? gl ?mfw [m*{y’ﬁ._'v‘“ it} ;‘ H 1}1 ;}mq%ﬁw‘?ﬂ !’Iﬂm "F'l} HE\, l[ ﬁﬂ i‘ﬁx m
EQUIPMENT TITLE: Union HS musical 2015 / cabla eic VENUE: Union High School
EQP REFERENGE:  R-1370EQLO2 2350 Notth 3rd 5t
Union, NJ (7083
START DATE: Mar-13.15 ©:30am SETUP: Mar13+15 1.0:00 am
END DATE: Mar-29-159:00pm STRIKE: Mar-29-15 5:00 pm
SHOW START: Mar-15-15 10:00 an  SHOW ENE; Mar-29-15 5:00 pm
Oty Description Unit Price Days ListPrice Discount Price
Cable
3 SMCC; Standard Mic Cable Case $45.00 7 $315.00 100% $0.00
1 Snake; Box to Fan 16 ch XLR split 4 XLR returns 175 $50.00 7. $350.00 . 100% - - 50.00
3 Edison m to [ 50' $5.00 7 3105.00 100 % $0.00
3 Edison m to 25 $2.00 7 $63.00 100 % $0.00
1 Edison m to £ 108 $10.00 7 §70.00  100% $0.00
4 Edison BD to Quad 20 ‘ $IO.DCI 7 $280.00
Produman & Supphes
" Board Taps; 374" 100 % $0.00
1 Gaff Tape; 2" $13.00 1 $13.00  100% $0.00
1 Shoebag 100 % $0.00
1 Desk Lamp Gm)qeneck w/base of ciamp 100 % $0.00
N y i i g e AT HRAREL PR
e e
Smnds & Rzggm

SMSC, Standard Mlc Stand Case J

Equipment SubTotal

uﬂwmimil\’{} f"rifﬂ“‘?\, W WHEE’W@QMEQ‘.

.h_‘ WEWM“ }Eirll :5: W‘.\

L Sm rehearééls / three 'shows'

Start Until Furction
Mar-15-15 10:00 anMar-22-15 6:00 pin Full Show
i A2 Aundio Tech $1.520.00
Total $1,520.00
e
Dell\mrv only
1 Audio Inc. Truck Mar-13-15 10:00 am  Union High School $100.00
Pick up only
1 Audio Inc. Track Mar-29-13 6:00 pm  Union High School $100.00
Total $200.00

Fage 2 of 3



Audio Incorporated
170-172 W Wwestfisld Ave Rental Quote

Roselle Park, NJ 07204 PRINTED: February 19,2015
908-620-1007 QUOTE NO: R-1370
fax: 908-520-1006 QUOTED BY: Carl Vitielio
“This i5:NGOT an Invoice. Pledse pay from the INVOICE you ‘ Summary of Costs
,;;;‘f{“' recaive frqm our accounltmlg_depamnentl. Thank you, Equipment: $2,570.00
ATl rentals are subject 0 Audic Incorporated's Terms and Conditions Crew: $2,280.00
witiich ara available at
hitp: /i, audioincorporated. com/resources/ Terms-and-Conitions. pdf, Transport: $200.00
SubTotal: $5,050.00
TAX: $0.00
Total: $5,050.00

Please confirm dcoeptance of this Rental Quote by faxing or emailing back a sigred vopy of this quote, Qur fax nurnber is 808-620-1008. Please also
include ary Purchase Crder information. No equipment or persanngl will be scheduled until we recelve your signed acceptance of this guote.

Titie: Date;

Signafure:

Page 3 of 3



Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00
SCHOOL U{' S DATE, 5!4 ! N
accountrame_ | HESPAE ACCT#__20717
VENDORMM&“‘" Credét MQLS_ AMOUNTiSSM,ﬁ /

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

" 4 i O
| W»@r (A @ﬁ%w le(GJ?u{)m%J Cea COV)
" A |

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, 1 request approval
of the refercnced expenditure in excess of $1 ,000.00

é,m.%r 16 BQ[ Guaca d

SIGNATURE

n-vua----—uu——.-...u_._4_.,....._.__...____..‘.._—-,-u.___,.,...........-.u-___-..u..._...-.-......___w..‘_._._.

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Menual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Adrainistrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

Tapprove the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY DATE

Manuel E. Vieirz, Business Administrator DATE
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ACCOUNT ACTIVITY STATEMENT

& Commerclal Account ®
G

RETURN MAIL ADDRESS
PO BOX 780420

Commercial Account:  XXXX XXX XXXX 6615

8T, LOUIS, MO 63179 Statement Date 02/28/15
Credit Line §3,600
Cradit Avaiable 30
UNION HS PEREORMING Account Balance $6,561.91
2350 N 3RD 8T
ATTN: JAMES MOSSER )
UNION, NI 07083-5049 Account Information
Flaasa sea Payment Page(s) for Amtount Due and Payment Due Dafefs)
Currant Payments and Unapplied Payments £0.00
Current Purchases and Debits $0.00
Current Beturns, Exchanges and Adjustments §0.00
Freviously Billad Invoires $5,551.91

Everything vou need to know about your account is here:
acoounit rumber, payments, fees, contact information and more.

Please sea the encloged sample for additional
infarmation on how to read your statervent,

Data Purchase Locatlon/Desctiption Invoice # Purchase OrderfJob Name Ag:l:;;?n: # Atount Dus Date
09/20/14 THE HOME DEPOT VAUXHALL N 8011188 $73.850 10/1E/14
08/20/14 THE HOME DEPOT VAUXHALL N.) B043614 $1,033.57 10M8r14
08/2114 THE HOME DEPOT VAUXHALL NJ 5043733 570.24  10/18/14
08/21/14 THE HOME DEPOY VAUXHALL NJ 5043734 $3591  10/18M4
08/21/14 THE HOME GEPOT VAUXMHALL NJ 5043741 §71.82 10/18112
08/26/4 THE HOME DERPOT VAUXHALL NJ 22810 $26.80 10/18A4
09/28/14 “THE HOME DEPOT UNION NJ 42883 $279.00  10/18/14
DY/27M4 THE HOME DEPOT YAUXHALL NJ 2012024 821663 10/18M4
08/2814 THE HOME DEPQT VAUXHALL N.J BO12184 £197.98 1141814
10/01/14 THE HOME DEFOT VALIXHALL NJ 5012605 $270.00 11M8H4
10/01/14 THE HOME DEPCOT VALXMALL NJ 5222701 Return; $270.00- 1111814
10/03/14 THE HMOME DEPOT VAUXHALL N4 3012875 38274 1111814
10/05/14 THE HOME DEPOT VAUXHALL NJ 1013087 $29.97 11MBM4
10/05/14 THE HOME DEROT VAUXHALL, NJ 1013128 $435777 111814
10/06/14 THE HOME BEPOT VAUXHALL NJ 1013138 $6,32 1111814
101014 THE HOME DEPOT VAUXHALL MJ 6040531 $1.156.48  11/18/14
10/11/14 THE HOME DEPOT YAUXHALL, NJ 5025303 £327.68  11/18/14

Questions  AGCTMGR HCME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES Sang Blling neuirion to) Band & SECLURE MESSAGE
About Your PHONE 1-B00-385-7363 HQME DEPOT CREDIT SERWIGESR Hght now 1o & cuefomer

FAX 1-B77-860-6751 FO Box 780340 sarvice profassienal online et

Accodint GO TO WWW . MYHOMEBEFOTACCOUNT SOM $L. Louile, MO $3775-0340 myNoMApatAcEaUNt com

NOTIGCE: SEE REVERSE SIDE POR IMPOATANT INEQRMATION Fage 1 of & BHMPIE Thia Account ia lsayed by Citibank, N.A,



Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

scroor, UHS ~ DATE, 5! 4 ! 1S
account Name_ (HISPAC accTH__ 20717
VENDOR %S{ BIW’H AMOUNT 2 745, 00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROFRIATE INVOICE(S):

AL Ak Led_

Tn accordance with the Student Qrganization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manwal, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

_N[.Mr‘i{’_ M éuﬂrd Al

GNATURE =/

oA

u_u...—.—,—..»....J.—.——,—.—wu..._‘_——,-uuu.._———N......___-...u____-._‘_..._._‘m-mmu...a_._—-“.._4_4_._.,...,..n,N..H___,_.,.,...,._.,.____,__.,.,N,.,_.______...M,_,...____,.,_,,,

Per the Student Organization Funds — Folicy and Procedure Mariual, student bodies, only with written
approval of cither/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

Tapprove the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE
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H ™ | Sales Confirmation
\ié‘ i Ros E B R A N D Crder Date; 3/2/2015

Rose Brand East: Roee: Brand West: Crder Number: 136388
4 Fmerson Lane: Secaucis NJ 07094 10616 Lemawk et Sun Valkey CA 91352 PO Number: tpd
BOO-RO31694 Q0180941730 Fae 201-809-1851 BOO-3A0-5056 BAB-505-6290 Rt B18-505-6903 Terms:  Credit Card

rCustnmer 1D uniohh
Zold Tar Shlp Ta:
Jamesz Mosger
Unian High School James Moaser
2350 N 3rd St Union High School
Urion NJ 07083-5049 2350 N 3rd Bt
United States Unioh NJ 07083-5049

United States

Phome: BS08-851-B780
Email:  jmosser@twpunionschools.org

L

Your Salas Person:  Maiy Katherine Vandiver  Emali:  mk.vandiver@@rosebrand.com Phonae: 201-808-1730 x202
Show Name: Sophisticated Ladies
ship Yia: UP$ Ground Ship by: AMRE0E Warahonza! NJ$h[P
n In Hand Date: 3152015

1 SEWNU0O1 1.00 Each $825.00 $825.00
Datails:  Miscellzneous Sewn liem
Upstage Shesar Swags per customer drawing
Fabrig: Voile 118 in IFR Navy Blue 7 faet - 2.37 inches high x 21 feet -
11.12 Inches wice

2 SEWNOOG 1.00 Each $1,705.00 $1,795.00
Dotails:  Miscallaneous Sewn liem
Downstage Shisar Swags per customar drawitg
Fabric: Volle 118 |n IFR Navy Blue 11 feel - 8.56 inches high x 36 feet -
11.25 inches wide

Estimated Fraight 3125.00
Sub Tofal: 52,620.00
Tax: $0.00
Distount: §0.00
X Shipping & Misg Charges: §125.00
Line Miscellansous Charges: $0.00
i priboer et s et CoetgRTI M AAated o A BrUnds Drdtr Comfimmmtin anosor inveles, e

Rose Srond') Standard Torms Ang Corditiome opnlytn this Deaee, R Brond's Standend Tetm

T "‘H b U T
anid Condiiipns cem ovulinhin mt shuindAwmew orebrand com/cgamor fmeme.apoyz . o By cliing Wﬁ%ﬁ; h hml%ﬂ\h
TO-277- 1524, Cuftonters arldifrant o giffertal tormm and conattfons, Kewwmrr pives, will ang

arnly uniess senellitlty ogreed b fn weivlo OF Asdr Broad! ' PEQE:




Other Account and Payment Information

WHEN YOUR PAYMENT WILL BE CREDITED: For payments by reguiar
mall, please allow 5-7 days for your payment to reach us. Payment must
he received in proper form at our processing facility by 5 p.m. loeas
Hime there to be credited as of that day. All payments recelved at the
processing facility in proper form after that hour will be credited as of
the following day. There may be a delay of yp ta 5 days In crediting a
payment sent, by mail if it is net In the proper form or is addressed to 2
Incation sther than the address Isted on the return envelope or on the
front of the payment coupan, or, far coyrier or express mall paymeniks,
tothe Express Mall address set forth In the Express Mail section.
PROPER FORM for payments sent by mail or courier,
For a payment ta be in proper form, you should;
+ ENCLOSE your ¢hedk or money order. Mo ¢ash, gift cards,

or forefgh cLrreney please.
+ INGLUDE the last four digits of your account murmber and nama.

COPY FEE. We charge 55 for gach copy of a billing statement that dates
back 3 months or mare. We add ke fee to a balance of gur choosing, We
reserve the right to add this fer to Balances subject to a higher annual
percentage rate. We waive the fee if your request for the copy relates to
& billlmeg error or disputed purchase,
FAYMENT QTHER THAN BY MAIL:
= Online Payments. o tothe URL on Page 1 of your statament to
make a payment. Far security reasens, you may not be able to pay
your entire New Balance the first time you make a payment onling,
The payment cutoff tirme for Oniine Blli Payments is 5 p.m. Eastarn
time. Payments received after 5 g.m, Eastern time wijl e ¢radited
as of the next day.

104073 - HP - 14200 - 1420 - OPRX . Odoo -------

« Phone. Ca|| fhe shone number on Page 1 of your statement o make
a payment. We may process your payment electronically sfter we
verify your fdentity. You will b8 charged $14.55 to use this service.
The payment cutoff time for Phong Payments is 5 pom. Eastern tima.
Payments racelved aftar 5 p,m, Eastern time will be cradited as of
the next day. )

= Express Payments. Send payment by courier or express mall to:
Citibanik/Home Depot Credit Services, 1500 Boltonfield Straet,
Columbus, OH 43228, Fayment must be received in propar form,
atthe praper address, by % p.m. Eastern time i order to he credited
as of that day. All payments received in proper form, af the proper
adtirass, after 5 ».m. Eastern time will be credited a5 of tha next day.

+ In-Stare Payments, For vour added convenlence, payvments can be
mada at The Home Depot® stores, with 1o service fee, Any psyment in
proper form accetted insstore wili be cradited as of that day, Nowever,
credit avaitability may be subject to verification of funds.

I you send an allglble check with this paymvent conpen you suthorize

us *o complete your payrent by slestrania debit, If we do the checking

accaunt will be dabited in the amount on the check. We may do this as
soon ax the day we recelyve the check, Also the check will be destroyed.

REPORT A LOST, STOLEN OR NEVER RECEIVED CARD
IMMERIATELY? Customer Service fs available 24 hours o day,

7 days a wask,

CUSTOMER SERVICE WRITTEN INQUIRY ADDRESS:

Fome Depot Credit Services, PR, Bax 790340, 5t. Louls, MO 63179

THD PROX EN UL

Page 2 of 6




Accaunt. dedeked KRR hednkd 6615

-')5}0," b

Cugtormer
Data Purchaea Location/Deseription Involce # Purchasa Drder/dob Nama Agreement # Amount Due Date
101814 THE HOME DEPCT VAUXHALL, N 8041279 $131.18  11/18/14
10/19/14 THE HOME DEPOT VALIXHALL NJ 7014701 _ 58948 114814
10/28/14 THE HOME DEPOT VAUXHALL, NJ 204560 541017 11/1B/14
10/26/114 THE HOME DEPOT VAUXHALL, NJ 30877 42278 11/18/14
1/0114 THE HOME DEPCT VAUXHALL NJ 4031002 $164.43 12/1B/14

TOTAL $5,661.91

Page 3of 6 1-800-325.7363 rnyhomaedepotacedunt.com



Account; *r T xR 6H

Account Number
and Account
Balance

Identifias your
account and
displays the
account balanca.

Current Payment:
and Unapplied

Payments

Pleasa contact us
with instructions on
how to apply to
speclfic invoises,

Payment Page

Lists aach invoive with
transaction gata, invoice
number, amount due
and paymsant due date.
[t alsc allows youl to
indloate the immices
you wish to pay.

Gurrent

Purchases
and Debits
Shows purchase
dates, purchase
order information,
amount due, due
date and more.

Current Returns,:
Exchanges

and Adjustments
Shows cradits that
have beean postad 1o
your aecolnt - but
hot yet applied 1o
spacific invoices,

Aegcount Manager «—————
Provides key gontact

information far Hilling

inquiries.

Invoice Retail
Displays products
purchagsd in this
billing period,
guaniities, prices
and invoiges,

S PAYMENT PAGE

il Giwiwwrmnl Dl mﬂ“

ARFTINE LA
AEHAIES LIwe 1
AUDREES Lo 2
SITY, N7 ovm-aey

A R S A
RS chga o w e e,
Wi Ewales Prerwbly 1~
TEFT, WA Y zoasey
or
OFTY, KT kst

Payment Remit Coupon
[Nsplays the total bhalance
and a section to write in
your payment amount. You
can also Indicate if you are
paying all invoices,

BEST AS JUL 13

Page 4 of 8

1-800-205-7363 myhomedepotacsount.com



PAYMENT PAGE

- T Famit payment and maka chacke payabla to!
g e HOME DEFOT UREWT SERVICES Commercial AccountXxxx xxxx xxxx 6615
g Commercial Aocount D o aB15 Statement Date  0R/2B/15
DES MOINES, 1A 502688055 View, manage and pay your account online at

myhomedepataccount.com

To ensure accurate posting of your payment, plaase Indicata which invoiges yau aire payirg by checking the

Iwoices 1o )
IMPORTANT: appropriate box balow. Pieasa remit entire Payment Page(s) when sending payment,

Ba Paitl

PREVIOUSLY BILLED OPEN ITEMS

e

08/20/14 6011188 $75.85 §73.85 10/18/14 [:[ &
08/20/14 6048614 §1,088 57 $1,033.57 10118744 [ $
oo/21/4 5048723 $70.24 $70.24 10/18/14 [ B
oR/21/14 5043734 $35.91 $85.91 10/18/14 1 $
OR/21/14 5043741 $71.82 $71.82 10M18/14 ] $
0912814 32B10 $26,95 $26.95 10/18/14 L] §
0012614 42363 $272.00 $279.00 10/18/14 L] $
ooeTHe 5012034 $15.60 421588 10/18/14 ] $
09/28/14 801216+ $197.98 $197.98 11118/14 ] $
10/01/14 5012605 $279.00 $279.00 1118114 L] $
10/01/14 5222701 $279,00- $278.00- 1116114 L1 $
10/03/14 3012875 $382.74 432,74 11/18M4 ] :
10/06/14 1043057 420 97 $29.97 11118114 L1 $
10/05/14 1013128 $435.77 $435.77 1118A4 ] $
10005114 1013138 %6.82 $6.32 1171814 O] $
10/10/14 5040531 $1,156.46 $1,156.46 1118014 L %
1011144 5025303 $327.66 377,66 11/18/14 ] 3
10148/ 4 8041278 £181.18 $181.18 1118114 Cl 5
10914 7014701 §89.45 $89.48 11118714 ] §
10/26/14 20460 $410.17 $410.17 11/18/14 I $
10/26/14 30477 242278 $422.75 11118114 ] 5
1101114 4031002 $164,43 %164.43 12118114 ] $
Page 5 of &

e - - ——

Your Account Numbar ia oo oo Xao: 6815

£t Total Balance $5.561.91
P, Box 790420
%t Louts, MO B3178 For propar grediit, pieasze write Check here if payln
6035 3225 0151 6615 all invoices paying D
on your chack and enclose
Statement Enclosed with this payrment coupon. s ‘Mﬁﬁ,@mmmﬂwqmwa%".":lrwgthw‘.?mm;-nﬂ
. 4 i A 5 E \F g
i 4
i S L LT ummﬁmumm
angas on the revarse slde,
Make Chaoks Payable tow
HOME DEFOT CREDIT SERVICES
DEPT. Xx » XxXXx46615
UNION M5 PERFORMING PO BOX 90ES
2350 N ARD &T DES MOINES, 1A 50368-9055

ATTN: JAMES MOSSER
UNIQN, NJ  0TOBZ-5049



Account: FHER REER hkkk 6615

Change of Address
Please print address changes in blue or black ink.

OVERFLOWING
/& FILE CABINETS?

(Get Paperiess Staterments
and more at
myhormedepotaccount.com

Page B of 6 1-800-385-7363 myhomedepotaccoumn.aum




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

scroor,_ HS _ DATE,_&J_BLST

ACCOUNT NAME,QJJM acerd 2045

vesoor A diwavican Tones & Trae) AMOUN%&M

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROFRIATE INVOICE(S):

! NS
L | /] i

TS N v g (O XY/

¥

In accordance with the Student Organirzation Funds — Peliey and Procedure Mearmal, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

Per the Stucdent Orgenization Furids — Policy and Prosedure Manual, student bodias, only with written
approval of elther/or the Board Secretery/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by coniract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

[ spprove the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY - DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Busipess Administrator DATE



COMPIETE SECTION I ONLY ' Date 5[ / { 5

I'b.m WJ..I7 autbor:.ze the Teasu.re.r af th& WIDN HIGH SCEQOL BOO.':?E!E’.R ASSOCIATION to

- pay $ %D@O UQ to the erder of &\k M Goy \‘D\)("c‘\i\" \,*("U\.U‘Q }
and cbarge the ac:c.::unt orf.. ( ,\K‘\Oﬂ}% }Qa_r\d\ Acc't. “Na. Hé .

""'l-.‘i?f?.rp‘”e", - -(5%04‘1 OMW BJ&W
* . Agul—

. ] CIud ox Acti v2ty - Fgoulty Adviser — Sigmaturs

I.

A I U R R R

I R N I

Verified by

IT. Aceount Balance

Commant '

Date
III. Approvad . © bata
' Principal ~ Sigmature
JTV. Date Paid - - Chack No. Account No. .

.
Processed hy
Q‘!‘Tpmﬂrmmm T R‘T‘t‘l‘v‘nn-rr e




March 3, 2015

Laura Muller

BAND DIRECTOR
UNION HS BAND
2350 North Third Street
Union, NJ 07083

2015 FLORIDA TRIP

FINAL INVOICE

80 Passengers @ $100.00

TOTAL BALANCE DUE (immediately):

Thank you in advance for your prompt payment.

Sincerely,

Linda Stone
Youth & Music Market

$8000.00

$8000.00

8651 Commodity Circle, Orlando FL 32819



